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No. of Sheep on
April 30,1 April 30,1913. | 1914.

Southland County—continued.
Montgomery and McDowell, Ryal Bush
Moorhonsc. Dr. B. M.. Whil eelilVc. Parawa..
Moore, C. D., and Sons, Winton
Moore, W. and J., Limehills
Morris. Charles. North Chat tan
Morris, George A., Otama
Morris, John, FOdendale
Morrison, Alexander, Lochiel
Morrison, George, Waikaka Valley
Morrison, E. and H., Fortrose
Morison, T. W.. Pukerau
Mortimer,'Peter, Mataura
Morton, D., Morton Mains
Morton, G., Waimahaka
Morton, J. ft, Gorge Road
Mosnn, R. S., Tussock Creek
Moylan Bros., South Hillend
Muir, A. G., Matai
Muir, Charles, Wyndham
Muir, John, jun., Quarry Hills
Muir, J. H., Dacre
Muir, Robert, Tuturau
Muir, W., jun., Tuturau
.Muir. W. D.. Drummond
Mulqueen, P. J., Balfour
Munro Bros., Pyramid
Munro, Donald, Lawrence
Munro, James. Mokotua
Munro, J. A., Wyndham
Munro, JohnL., Woodlands
Murchison Bros., Waikaia
Murchison, Christopher, Springhills
Murdoch, John (Executors of). Oreti Plains
Murdoch, Peter, Ferndale
Murdoch, Thomas, Limehills
Murphy, James, sen., Roslyn Bush
Murphy, John,Woodlands
Murphy, Martin, Woodlands
Murphy, Michael, Harrington's
Murphy, Patrick, Dipton
Murray Bros.. Riversdale
Murray, ft, Riversdale
Murray, G. A. ft, Waianiwa
Murray, William, Mokoreta
Mutch, Alexander, Waikaka Valley
Myres Bros., Waikiwi
Neas, Rudolph, Waikiwi
Neill, R., Tokonui
Neill, Mrs. Annie, Mataura
Nelson, Mrs. Isabell, Wyndham
Nevin Bros., Dipton
Newall, Mrs. Mary, Greenhills
Newell, Thomas, Freshford
Nichol, Adam .1., Mait lam 1
Nichol, J. ft, Fair Place, Riversdale
Nichol, William, East Chatton
Nicholl Bros., Mataura
Nicholson, Joseph, Maitland
Nicholson, J. R., OtaCreek, Brydone
Nicholson. R, (!.. Kapuka
Nicol, J. and J., Riverview, Gore
Nieoll Bros., Mataura
Nicol], Helen O., Tisbury
Nieoll, John, Limehills
Noble, J. A., Gore
Norman, Mrs. Sarah, Winton
Norman, R. A., Winton
Norman, William, Winton
Northcote, Arthur, Garston
Nortman, H., Brown's
O'Brien, Dan. Longbush
O'Brien. Denis, Haldane, Slope Point
O'Brien, J.W., Grove Bush
O'Brien, Jeremiah, Slope Point
O'Brien, Morgan, Lochiel
O'Brien, Timothy J., Oreti Plains
O'Connell Bros., Kauana
O'Connor. Mrs. Catherine. Longridge
O'Donnell, T., Limehills
(ri-'ee. Edward, Fori rose
O'Hagan, Michael, Pukerau
O'Hara, N. and D., Otama
O'Hara, S. and W., Otama
O'Meara, J , Drummond

426
2954

1000
1624
920
30
66

910
262
701
310
171
18

479
555

77
1698
292

28

2470
670
384

1280
365

30
500
000

31
1115
032

23
403
571

20
105
150

2240
3

836
752

44
40
71

480

848
2924
3120
I 370
1198
852

25
250
921
170
143
307
138
40
22

556
620
762

96
1500
315

39
80

150
534

Nil
1050
521

76
000
503

30
158 I
Nil
Nil
Nil
013

15
75

Nil
3208
Nil
Nil
1070
550

40
3(1
26

504
928
426

43
230

1398
13550

742
Nil

38
100
502
341
378

Nil
15

054
Nil
380
775
340

82
750
107
517

88
357
280

1054
563

11
191
770
150
202

1201

280
48

150
1183

11900
515
339

034
51()
313

9
14

766
153

23
328

62

80
209

20
021
348

1004
803

9

1346
71

254
1266

No. of Sheep on
April 30,1 April 30,

1913. 1914.

Southland County—continued.
O'Neill, John, Gore
O'Rourke, Michael, Tuturau
O'Shannessy Bros., Lochiel
O'Shannessey, John and James, Limehills..
O'Shea, D. R., Balfour
O'Shea, John, lliwiroa
O'Shea, M., Riversdale
Officer, John, Ryal Bush
Oliver, John, Bluff
Olsen, Peter, (Main.:
Oughton, John, Wyndham
Oughton, Mrs. M. W., East Road, Invercar-

gill
Oughton, W. H., Wright's Bush
Orr, Alfred, Balfour
Osborne, George, Mataura
Osborne, H., Mataura
Pagan, John, Mossburn
Paget, William, Ferndale
Pannett, Frank H., Five Rivers, Lumsden..
Parker, Ben, Brydone
Parker, C. P., Waimumu
Parker, J. W., Mataura
Parker, T. E., Dipton
Parr, G. and J., Waimumu
Parry, William, Woodlands
Parsons, Nathaniel, Waikiwi
Pascoe. Albert, Tokonui
Paseoe, Charles E., Tokonui
Paterson, Benjamin, Brown's
Paterson, James, Mataura
Paterson, James,The Mains, Waikaka
Paterson, John and William, Brown's
Paterson, Thomas E., Hokonui
Paterson, W., and Sons, West Dome, Moss-

burn
Paterson. W. ('., Waimumu
Paton, George, Tokonui Gorge
Patterson, Alexander, Riversdale
Patterson, ft, Fortrose
Patterson, David, Ryal Bush
Patterson, James ft, Wendonside
Pearce, George, Winton
Peat, Alexander, Dipton
Pemble, Henry, Waikaka
Perkins, Alice, Mataura
Perkins, George A., Wendon Valley
Perkins, Montgomery, Mimihau
Perry, William, Quarry Hills
Pert, Thomas. Ryal Bush
Perwick Bros., Balfour
Peter, Alexander W., Chatton
Pettigrew, A. W. and T., Lochiel
Philips and Taylor. Lumsden ,.
Pick ford and Maeaskill. Wright's Bush
Piercy Bros., Wvndham
Pike, W. and (!.'. South llillemi
Pinckney, G., Waikaia
Pinokney, Mrs. E. G., Glenaray Station,

Waikaia
Pipson, Caleb, ChaBland's
Pirie, E. G., Woodlands
Pirie, William, Morton Mains
Pollock, James, Waipounamu
Pope, Lionel, Otama
Porteous, A. R., Birchwood
PorteouB, James B., Winton
Porter, David, Gore
Porter, Joseph, Limehills
Potter, R. J., Pukerau
Pow, Catherine, Edendale
Powell, H. H., Wallacetown
Power, H., Pukerau
Poynter, G. F. B., Winton
Prebble, John G., Gore
Preston, James H., Forest Vale, Waimahaka
Price Bros., Athol
Price, Frederick A., Waikiwi
Price, J. M., Five Rivers, Lumsden
Pringle, Frank, Balfour
Pritchard, John, Waikiwi
Proet or and Towns. Drummond
Proctor, Charles, Oreti Plains
Proctor, John, sen., Oreti

2540
2

365
840
554
233
450

35
30

718
30

630
988

2
7

15
243

5124
6

483
240
103
376
391

43
43

287
175
487

1010
51

1225
13871

194
2434

21
13

470
134
785

1840
546
900
759

1115
330
480

1048
100
248
975

12
Nil

29
000

45

789
1018
Nil

28
23

2 S3
4955

210
775
320
424
516
490

38
:<:,

Nil
132
97

1025
75

1275
12436

303
I OS

2414
25
II

340
191
480

2055
491
SrS4
912
382

43
700
252
182

511
58

324
1050
1018
2510

22
040
246
240

213
I 347
1018
2540

58
353
172
405

17

IS
314

95
407

14
40
60

418
170
27S

82
Nil

172
100

225
1572

5070
3780

090
300

24
350
300

Nil

51
272
161
270

51
8

152
197
130

5155
5889

740
43

1

1009
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